

DEEPAK JAIN Versus DIRECTORATE OF ENFORCEMENT

CRMMO-1019 of 2023

06.05.2026 Present: Mr. Deepak Kaushal, Senior Advocate with Mr. Abhishek Verma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Balram Sharma, DSGI, with Mr. Ajeet Singh Saklani, Advocate, for the respondent.

As prayed, list on 20.05.2026.

May 06, 2026
(sunil)

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge